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Thank you so much for downloading our price guide! We believe that
choosing your wedding florist should feel exciting, effortless & a joyful part
of the wedding planning journey. We create some of our best work when

couples are happy for us to be creative & trust us with their vision.

To help keep things simple, we've put together this guide to give you a
clear idea of where our pricing begins. Whilst each quote is tailored to your

vision, this guide offers helpful insight into what to expect.

Investing in us is so much more than wedding flowers. From your first
enquiry to your wedding day, we promise clear & consistent
communication, expert advice, and a friendly, down-to-earth team who

genuinely care about making your day beautiful.

We also provide a quote with a ‘three tiered’ Standard, Luxury, and
Premium price point, which gives couples choice and ensures you know

exactly where your investment is going.
When you're ready, head over to the “How to Book” page on our website
where you can book a consultation at a time that works best for you —

including evenings, perfect for couples juggling busy workdays.

We can't wait to meet you and to hear about your wedding plans!
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BRIDAL FLOWERS

Bride hand tied bouquet

Bride waterfall bouquet

Bride flower crown (hair)

Bride hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)
Bridesmaid hand tied bouquet
Bridesmaid flower crown (hair)
Bridesmaid hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)
Flowergirl hand tied bouquet

Flower girl basket of petals

Flower girl crown/alice band (hair)
Flower girl hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)

Flower girl wand

BODY ADORNMENTS

Groom/Bride buttonhole
Groom's/Bride’s party buttonholes
Pageboy buttonholes

Ladies lapel corsage

Ladies wrist corsage

PRICES START FROM

£ 145.00

£ 195.00

£ 85.00

£ 6.00 each

£ 85.00

£ 75.00

£ 6.00 each

£ 30.00

£ 45.00

£ 65.00

£ 6.00 each

£ 30.00

PRICES START FROM

£ 15.00

£ 13.00

£ 11.00

£ 22.00

£ 32.00



CEREMONY FLOWERS + CANDLES

Pillar candles in glass cylinders (4 candles per bundle)
Aisle meadow markers
Aisle long meadows

Aisle petals

Aisle chair ends

Signing table arrangement
Flower urns

Rose petal confetti bowl
Rose petal confetti sachets
Bud vases

Flower arch/ ceiling ring

Backdrop display

VENUE FLOWERS + CANDLES

Pillar candles in glass cylinders (4 candles per bundle)
Welcome/table sign

Bud vases

Flower centrepieces rounded tables

Top table arrrangement

Trestle table meadows

Foliage garlands

Cake flowers

Loose foliage

Large flower meadows (suitable for mantel
pieces, staircases & end of trestle tables)

PRICES START FROM

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

25.00 per candle bundle
45.00

150.00 per metre

60.00

22.00

230.00

250.00

4.00 per guest

5.00 per guest

10.00 per vase

1200.00

Bespoke to order

PRICES START FROM

25.00 per candle bundle
45.00

10.00

85.00

230.00

115.00 per metre
30.00 per metre
30.00 per cluster
10.00 per stem

150.00 per metre
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What can | get for my budget?

We only take on a small number of weddings per month so every wedding is given
the care and attention it deserves. We offer three price points in our quotes;
Standard, Luxury and Premium. This allows couples to choose the best florals for their

budget.

Do you have a minimum spend?

Yes we have a minimum spend of £1300.00.

How much is delivery?
We charge a £40.00 delivery + transportation fee for weddings. This price can vary if

we are travelling long distances.

Can you move items from the ceremony to the reception?
Yes. We charge a £50.00 venue turnaround fee for this service. This price can vary

depending on the size of the wedding.

Can you collect sundry items the following day?
Yes. If you hire sundry items from us (e.g. bud vases) we can collect these the
following day from your venue. The collection fee is £40.00 but this price can vary if

we are travelling long distances.

Where are you based?

Our workshop is based in Birmingham and we do weddings across the midlands.

Do you offer styling?
We don't offer styling but we can dress your venue with items that you have
purchased yourself. Please see the venue dressing page on our welbsite for more

details.
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