



Watkin and Berry

Price Guide 2026/27





Everything you need to know

Thank you so much for downloading our price guide! We believe that choosing your wedding florist should feel exciting, effortless & a joyful part of the wedding planning journey. We create some of our best work when couples are happy for us to be creative & trust us with their vision.

To help keep things simple, we've put together this guide to give you a clear idea of where our pricing begins. Whilst each quote is tailored to your vision, this guide offers helpful insight into what to expect.

Investing in us is so much more than wedding flowers. From your first enquiry to your wedding day, we promise clear & consistent communication, expert advice, and a friendly, down-to-earth team who genuinely care about making your day beautiful.

We also provide a quote with a 'three tiered' Standard, Luxury, and Premium price point, which gives couples choice and ensures you know exactly where your investment is going.

When you're ready, head over to the "How to Book" page on our website where you can book a consultation at a time that works best for you – including evenings, perfect for couples juggling busy workdays.

We can't wait to meet you and to hear about your wedding plans!

Price Guide

BRIDAL FLOWERS

PRICES START FROM

Bride hand tied bouquet	£ 145.00
Bride waterfall bouquet	£ 195.00
Bride flower crown (hair)	£ 85.00
Bride hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)	£ 6.00 each
Bridesmaid hand tied bouquet	£ 85.00
Bridesmaid flower crown (hair)	£ 75.00
Bridesmaid hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)	£ 6.00 each
Flowergirl hand tied bouquet	£ 30.00
Flower girl basket of petals	£ 45.00
Flower girl crown/alice band (hair)	£ 65.00
Flower girl hair clusters (e.g gypsophila)	£ 6.00 each
Flower girl wand	£ 30.00

BODY ADORNMENTS

PRICES START FROM

Groom/Bride buttonhole	£ 15.00
Groom's/Bride's party buttonholes	£ 13.00
Pageboy buttonholes	£ 11.00
Ladies lapel corsage	£ 22.00
Ladies wrist corsage	£ 32.00

CEREMONY FLOWERS + CANDLES**PRICES START FROM**

Pillar candles in glass cylinders (4 candles per bundle)	£ 25.00 per candle bundle
Aisle meadow markers	£ 45.00
Aisle long meadows	£ 150.00 per metre
Aisle petals	£ 60.00
Aisle chair ends	£ 22.00
Signing table arrangement	£ 230.00
Flower urns	£ 250.00
Rose petal confetti bowl	£ 4.00 per guest
Rose petal confetti sachets	£ 5.00 per guest
Bud vases	£ 10.00 per vase
Flower arch/ ceiling ring	£ 1200.00
Backdrop display	Bespoke to order

VENUE FLOWERS + CANDLES**PRICES START FROM**

Pillar candles in glass cylinders (4 candles per bundle)	£ 25.00 per candle bundle
Welcome/table sign	£ 45.00
Bud vases	£ 10.00
Flower centrepieces rounded tables	£ 85.00
Top table arrangement	£ 230.00
Trestle table meadows	£ 115.00 per metre
Foliage garlands	£ 30.00 per metre
Cake flowers	£ 30.00 per cluster
Loose foliage	£ 10.00 per stem
Large flower meadows (suitable for mantel pieces, staircases & end of trestle tables)	£ 150.00 per metre

What couples ask before booking

What can I get for my budget?

We only take on a small number of weddings per month so every wedding is given the care and attention it deserves. We offer three price points in our quotes; Standard, Luxury and Premium. This allows couples to choose the best florals for their budget.

Do you have a minimum spend?

Yes we have a minimum spend of **£1300.00**.

How much is delivery?

We charge a £40.00 delivery + transportation fee for weddings. This price can vary if we are travelling long distances.

Can you move items from the ceremony to the reception?

Yes. We charge a £50.00 venue turnaround fee for this service. This price can vary depending on the size of the wedding.

Can you collect sundry items the following day?

Yes. If you hire sundry items from us (e.g. bud vases) we can collect these the following day from your venue. The collection fee is £40.00 but this price can vary if we are travelling long distances.

Where are you based?

Our workshop is based in Birmingham and we do weddings across the midlands.

Do you offer styling?

We don't offer styling but we can dress your venue with items that you have purchased yourself. Please see the venue dressing page on our website for more details.



Get in touch

Email: info@watkinandberry.co.uk

Tel: 07536 987648

Instagram & Facebook: [@watkinandberry](https://www.instagram.com/watkinandberry)

Website: www.watkinandberry.co.uk